School

Small Clear Glass School Pendant

Clear 60W

VIR. RESISTOR®

Lighting Specialist Est. 1968

DP8200/S/CL/WE

Clear 60W
Quicklink: Q49C1

General

Cap

Colour
Construction
Dimmable

IP Rating

Dimensions
Diameter

Height

Maximum
Suspension Length
Minimum
Suspension Length

Electrical
Maximum Wattage
Voltage
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ES/E27
Clear
Glass
Yes
P20

245mm
195mm
1695mm

215mm

60w
240V

The Glass School Pendant form has been repurposed in anthracite, opal and clear glass,

giving the classic design a new and fresh dimension.

Now available in two sizes, each glass shade is hand blown in a specialised glass factory, and
fitted with an attractive brass or weathered brass chain and ceiling rose. The anthracite

and clear glass shades show off the filament exposed light bulb, a trend that continues to

evolve.
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School MR. RESISTOR®

Small Clear Glass School Pendant Lighting Specialist Est. 1968
Clear 60W
105mm
1695mm(max)
215mm(min)
195mm
245mm
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